XXX OGOLNOPOLSKI BIEG KAZIMIERZOWSKI - PYZ
WYNIKI - 10KM — M40
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Msce  StNr
*% 21
1 133
2 52
3 96
4 75
5 2
6 6
7 102
8 34
9 97
10 67
11 121
12 135
13 147
14 76
15 45
16 60
17 108
18 24
19 47
20 104
21 94
22 115
23 119
24 14
25 130
26 16
27 117

*%

Nazwisko/Imie

POBLOCKI PIOTR
BARTOSZAK MICHAL
KOZLOWSKI KLAUDIUSZ
GRZECHOWIAK MACIEJ
SADOWSKI MARIAN
BARTKOWIAK DARIUSZ
ADAMUS RADOSLAW
RZESZUT JACEK

JEDRO SEAWOMIR
LIPINSKI KRZYSZTOF
ODWROT HUBERT
WROBEL ANDRZEJ

CZUB ZENON

MAGDZIAK ZBIGNIEW
KOWALSKI DARIUSZ
MROWICKI PIOTR

MENZ SLAWOMIR
DOBROWOLSKI LESZEK
LUDZKOWSKI ANDRZEJ
SZYGENDA WALDEMAR
GUTOWSKI PAWEL
CIESLAK ROBERT
LEWANDOWICZ TOMASZ
NIEWIADA JAROSLAW
WAWRZYNIAK SLAWOMIR
KARASKIEWCZ MIROSLAW
BANASIAK PIOTR
ROBASZKIEWICZ PIOTR

- 0soba nagrodzona w OPEN

Miasto/Klub

LEBORK, UKS EKONOMIK
SAUCONY
GNIEZNO,ALTOM GNIEZN
ALTOM GNIEZNO

7L0TOW

OSTROW WLKP, KS MARA
KS.MARATON OSTROW WL
POZNAN, NIEZALEZNY
MARZENIN,KB KOSYNIER
KOZIEGLOWY KB MANIAC
TRZCIANKA
POZNAN,S.S.I."START"
TULCE,OPEL SZPOT
POZNAN, OLIMPIA TRIA
ZLOTOW

KOSCIELNA WIES KKB F
GNIEZNO,

GNIEZNO, VELUX

SKOKI

KONIN,KB AKTYWNI-KON
KAZIMIERZ BISKUPI
POZNAN, DRUZYNA SZPIK
TRUCHTACZ DOBRZYCA
TRUCHTACZ DOBRZYCA
OSTROW WLKP.

TULCE

0ZORKOW, KRZAL ADVENT
PYZDRY

www.super-sport.com.pl
Elektroniczny Pomiar Czasu

43e
45e
5%
63e
8le
83e
90e
9%
102e
104e
105e
106e
107e
110e
113e

Brutto

DRY, 27.08.2011

Netto

10.017



